West Virginia Ethics Commission

Lobbyist Activity Report Form

2018-03

Received JAN 02 2019

NV Ethics Commission

West Virginia Ethics Commission Attn: Lobbyist Registrar

210 Brooks St., Stel 300 Charleston, WV 25301

304-558-0664

No faxed copies

For	off	16 12	usc	aniy:	
Das	A	· als			

Postmark _____ Rec'd____ Days late _____ Fine ____

2. Na	me and conti	act information									
Name	Angie Ros	ser		Phone 304-437-1274							
Address PO Box 31							Email arosser@wvrivers.org				
Addres	S			Citien							
		etin-pa-									
City, St	ate Zip Proc	ious, WV 25164									
7. Re	porting perio	d for which this a	ctivity repon	t is being filed							
Check		Period	Due Date				v		- publication in		
х	2010-3 9	0/1/13-12/31/18	1/15/2019								
					9.0 - 3.11 - 40.000 - 11.000						
3. Lis	st all employe	rs/organizations	that you repa	esent as a lobb	yist	Use	additional rep	corting forms i	f necessary.		
1	West Virginia	a Rivers Coalition			Δ						
				feite englisher (Fell All Miller) (An							
2.		an south time south the development of the south time s			5	Marriage & Adept Company of the Comp					
3.				specific street, where the second street street	6						
Mary											
4. Lc	hhuine activit	ty summary - If ti	into was no o	ctivity or eyner	ditures indicat	e "none."					
MANAGE & ASSESSMENT	Indianastania in a selection	new photos m		MATCHINE PROFESSIONAL PROPERTY CONTRACTOR OF THE	COMPANY CONTRACTOR CON	water water based and a second	/: - F				
Comn	nents to ager	ncies regarding p	roposea ruie	modifications	and permit ren	ewais, education	i/imormation (on water qualit	y standards rule		
		- Machille									
									, , Parish with # 0.0		
R4 970-01 2	California de montro de la company		and a late of the control of the con				- 204				
and and and all the	penditures .	physical separate security security	· Blanco de completa de la confessión de					MAAAA SAMMAA maanissa maddii ahaa ahaa ahaa Ahaa ahaa ahaa ahaa ah			
		ncluding campaig									
		on any public offic					the amounts sp	ent in each of	the following		
*****		employer you rep	- AND		7-7-		F. 1		man A F ST I		
	diture Catego	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF	Employer 1	Employer 2	Employer 3	Employer 4	Employer 5	Employer 6	Total Expended		
Α.	Meals and B	everatie	5	S	5	\$	5	\$	\$		
В.	Lodging		\$	\$	\$	5	5	15	\$		
<u>. C.</u>	Advertising		\$	\$	2	\$	\$	15	\$		
D.	Travel		\$	\$	5	Section of the sectio	S	\$	\$		
E	Gifts		\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$		
F.	Other Expen	the second secon	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$ \$	\$	\$		
G	Group Exper		5	\$ IT IN IT OTAL CO	\$ KPENDED" COLU	7	13	\$	\$ \$		
Н.	Campaign Co			- spir-seedin		\$	\$	\$	\$0		
1.		expenditures contributed to an	\$	\$	\$		-Laner management		distance companyones		
		contributed to an for each event.	A Bromb even	cor snared expe	supes, be the to	igi experidesi ii c	terogory be an	nediately abov	e. complete and		
ottacii	a serredule o	to, each event.				Anglight Approximation also has been		an ann ann an aire an an an aire an an an aire an	the man right stage.		
6. Lo	obbyist certifi	cation – Please re	ead and sign l	oelow.							
bankerin-decision 111		The same of the sa		Walliam Control of the Control of th	AMERICAN PROPERTY OF THE PARTY	AND DESCRIPTIONS OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER		house a service and the servic	route tally Steadile		
To the	best of my kr	nowledge, the info	mation cont	ained hereon a	nd on any attack	ned materials is t	rue, correct an	d complete. I u	nderstand that it is		
it violation of WV Code §68-3-9 to willfully and knowingly file a false or incomplete report. I further understand that if convicted of such an act, I											
may b	e lined, sente	nced to jail or but	in. 70					, ,			
Louby	ist Signature:	74	VHOVE	ne			Date:	1/2/1	9		
		/									